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Reminders: 
1)  Plan to arrive 30 minutes prior to match time to ensure a timely start to each match. 
2)  All individuals at all High School Tennis events (including coaches, athletes, and spectators) must follow all FNSB SD 

protocols. 
3)  Weather delays and other team-related practice/match information will be provided by coaches. 

 
26-27 Jul Wed-Thur    Regular Practice    DRCTC-TAC-NPHS 
 

28-Jul Friday  3:00pm – 7:00 pm All School Season Kickoff  DRCTC 
 

31-Jul – 04 Aug  Mon-Fri    Regular Practice    DRCTC-TAC-NPHS 
 

5-Aug Saturday 10am – Noon  JV Jamboree 1   DRCTC 
 

7 Aug Mon/Wed/Fri Practices for All Teams for Remainder of Season Unless Makeup Match Scheduled  
 

8 Aug  Tuesday  3:00pm – 7:00 pm All Schools Scrimmage  DRCTC 
 

10 Aug  Thursday 3:00pm – 7:00 pm All Schools Scrimmage  DRCTC 
 

12 Aug Saturday 10am – Noon  JV Jamboree 2   DRCTC 
 

15-Aug Tuesday  3:00pm   Lathrop @ Monroe  DRCTC 
15-Aug Tuesday  5:30pm   Ben Eielson @ Hutchison  DRCTC 
15-Aug Tuesday  5:00pm   West Valley @ North Pole  NPHS 
 

17-Aug Thursday 3:00pm   Monroe @ West Valley  DRCTC 
17-Aug Thursday 5:30pm   North Pole @ Hutchison  DRCTC 
17-Aug Thursday 5:00 pm   Lathrop @ Ben Eielson  NPHS 
 

19-Aug Saturday 10am – Noon  JV Jamboree 3   DRCTC 
 

22-Aug Tuesday  3:00pm   Hutchison @ Lathrop  DRCTC 
22-Aug Tuesday  5:30pm   Ben Eielson @ West Valley DRCTC 
22-Aug Tuesday  5:00pm   Monroe @ North Pole  NPHS 
 

24-Aug Thursday 3:00pm   Hutchison @ West Valley  DRCTC 
24-Aug Thursday 5:30pm   Ben Eielson @ Monroe  DRCTC 
24-Aug Thursday 5:00pm   Lathrop @ North Pole  NPHS 
 

25-Aug Friday  3:00pm – 6:30pm  Colony @ Region 6  DRCTC 
26-Aug Saturday 10:00am – 3:00pm Colony @ Region 6  DRCTC 
 

29-Aug Tuesday  3:00pm   Lathrop @ West Valley  DRCTC 
29-Aug Tuesday  5:30pm   Hutchison @ Monroe  DRCTC 
29-Aug Tuesday  5:00pm   Ben Eielson @ North Pole  NPHS 
 

31-Aug Thursday 3:00pm   Lathrop @ Hutchison  DRCTC 
31 Aug Thursday 5:30pm   North Pole @ Monroe  DRCTC 
31 Aug Thursday 5:00pm   West Valley @ Ben Eielson NPHS 
 

2-4-Sep Sat-Mon    LABOR DAY WEEKEND (No Tennis) 
 

5-Sep Tuesday  3:00pm   Monroe @ Lathrop  DRCTC 
5-Sep Tuesday  5:30pm   North Pole @ West Valley  DRCTC 
5-Sep Tuesday  5:30pm   Hutchison @ Ben Eielson  NPHS 
 

7-Sep Thursday 3:00pm   West Valley @ Hutchison  DRCTC 
7-Sep Thursday 5:30pm   North Pole @ Lathrop  DRCTC 
7-Sep Thursday 5:00pm   Monroe @ Ben Eielson  DRCTC 
 

8/9-Sep Friday/Saturday   ANC Invitational Check w/Coach  ANC TBD 
8-Sep Friday  3:00pm – 6:00pm  Blue & Gold Tournament  DRCTC 
9-Sep Saturday 10:00am – 3:00pm Blue & Gold Tournament  DRCTC  
 

12-Sep Tuesday  3:00pm   West Valley @ Monroe  DRCTC 
12-Sep Tuesday  5:30pm   Ben Eielson @ Lathrop  DRCTC 
12-Sep Tuesday  5:00pm   Hutchison @ North Pole  NPHS 
 

14-Sep Thursday 3:00pm   West Valley @ Lathrop  DRCTC 
14-Sep Thursday 5:30pm   Monroe @ Hutchison  DRCTC 
14-Sep Thursday 5:00pm   North Pole @ Ben Eielson  NPHS   
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Regional Schedule 
 
18-Sep Monday  3:00pm – 6:00pm  Regional Practice  (TBD Schools) DRCTC 
 
19-Sep Tuesday  3:00pm – dark  Regional Tournament Day 1 DRCTC 
 
20-Sep Wednesday 3:00pm – dark  Regional Tournament Day 2 DRCTC 
 
21-Sep Thursday 3:00pm – dark  Regional Tournament Day 3 DRCTC 
 
22-Sep Friday  3:00pm – dark  Regional Tournament Day 4 DRCTC 
 
23-Sep Saturday 10am – dark  Regional Tournament Day 5 DRCTC 
 
 
 

State Tournament Schedule (2 Berths per Division) 
 
25-Sep Monday to  Practices at DRCTC or UAF SRC  as directed by Coaches and Weather 
03 Oct  Tuesday 
 
04-Oct Wednesday –  3:00pm (After School) Travel to Anchorage for State Tournament 
 
05-Oct Thursday  Noon – 7pm  State Tournament Day 1  ANC Alaska Club East 
 
06-Oct Friday  9:00am – 7pm  State Tournament Day 2  ANC Alaska Club East 
 
07-Oct Saturday 9:00am – 5pm  State Tournament Day 3  ANC Alaska Club East 
 
08 Oct – Sunday   Return from Anchorage after State Tournament 
 
 
 
 

  REGULAR PRACTICE SCHEDULE – Mon, Wed, Fri (and As Indicated) 
 

DRCTC
LATHROP 3:00 – 6:00PM COACHES WILL COORDINATE TO   
WEST VALLEY 3:00 – 6:00PM DETERMINE SPECIFIC PRACTICE TIMES

 
 

TAC (The Alaska Club)
HUTCHISON 3:00 – 5:30PM COACHES WILL COORDINATE TO   
MONROE 3:00 – 5:30PM DETERMINE SPECIFIC PRACTICE TIMES

 
 

NPHS (North Pole High School)
BEN EIELSON 6:00 – 8:00PM COACHES WILL COORDINATE TO   
NORTH POLE 6:00 – 8:00PM DETERMINE SPECIFIC PRACTICE TIMES

 
 


